Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
e il CUDIMM KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
K] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
Ko DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

56,35 USD

51,75 USD

57,50 USD

62,10 USD



